
Boardroom Hourly 
Rate

Half Day 
Rate

Full Day 
Rate

Weekly 
Rate

Large Boardroom
Capacity: Maximum 10 people

Medium Boardroom
Capacity: Maximum 6 people

Small Boardroom
Capacity: Maximum 4 people

$40

$35

$30

$100

$80

$60

$150

$130

$100

$500

$400

$300

If you are renting more than one boardroom at a time, we wil offer you a 5% discount on your final 
boardroom rental fee. Please note that taxes apply to these rates over and above the rental fee.
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