Fleetwood Conference Centre

#101 - 8459 160th Street, Surrey, BC V4N 0V6 Tel: (778) 724-4441 Fax: (604) 635-1340 Email: flbcentre@gmail.com | Website: www.fleetwoodconference.com

Boardroom	Hourly Rate	Half Day Rate	Full Day Rate	Weekly Rate
Large Boardroom Capacity: Maximum 10 people	\$40	\$100	\$150	\$500
Medium Boardroom Capacity: Maximum 6 people	\$35	\$80	\$130	\$400
Small Boardroom Capacity: Maximum 4 people	\$30	\$60	\$100	\$300

If you are renting more than one boardroom at a time, we wil offer you a 5% discount on your final boardroom rental fee. Please note that taxes apply to these rates over and above the rental fee.